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 59 YOS NOFENDRI
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akar persamaan  56 YOS NOFENDRI

 3 Sabtu

11 Okt 2025

Sistem persamaan linier: Eliminasi Gauss  56 YOS NOFENDRI
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18 Okt 2025

 71 YOS NOFENDRI
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10 Nov 2025

 71 YOS NOFENDRI
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 71 YOS NOFENDRI
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22 Des 2025
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24 Des 2025
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 71 YOS NOFENDRI

 16 Senin

5 Jan 2026

Ujian Akhir Semester (UAS)  71 YOS NOFENDRI
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Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

YOS NOFENDRI, S.Pd., M.Sc Eng
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27 Sep 2025 4 Okt 2025 11 Okt 2025 18 Okt 2025 25 Okt 2025 3 Novr 2025 10 Novr 202517 Novr 202524 Novr 2025 1 Des 2025 8 Des 2025 15 Des 2025 22 Des 2025 24 Des 2025 29 Des 2025 5 Jan 2026

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1903015077 LULU NADIRA SLAMAT 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 1903015136 DEMAS RIZQI WAHYU WITJAKSONO 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2003015071 ARGIA ARIANSYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2003035058 DZULFIKAR MUHAMAD FAIZ 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2103015019 ABDUL HAKIM ARIFUDDIN 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2103015052 RIDDY BACHTIAR 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2103015053 AFIF ANDRIAN MAULANA RUM 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2103015075 MUHAMMAD HAIDHIR ALI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2103015079 MUHAMMAD SEFTIAN NURSOPIANDI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2103015093 RIZKI PRATAMA 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2103015155 ARIFATUR AL-HAFIDZ 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2103015177 BIMO PRASETYO WIBOWO 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2103015190 TAUFIQUR RAHMAN 14  88V X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2303015030 RONA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2303035002 AGUNG TRI HARYANTO 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2303035003 MUHAMAD AAN SUVIYANTO 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2303035004 FADLI REZQI RAMDANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2303035005 RIO SAPUTRA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2303035006 MUHAMAD IBNU FARHAN 13  81X X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2303035007 ALDO FURQAN UHUM TAMBUNAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2303035008 AVIVO ARDIANSYAH 13  81X X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 22 2303035009 NASHRULLOH FIRDAUS 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2303035010 WIDYA DWI TANTRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2303035011 RAHMAD MISBAHUL ANAM 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2303035013 LUTHFI ABDULLAH 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2303035015 MUHAMMAD FAJAR AULIA 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2303035016 FARRELL ABHINAYA ACHMAD S 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2303035017 PRASETYO ANDI NUGROHO 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2303035019 BAGUS TIRTA ASMARA 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 2303035020 NAUFAL FADHLURROHMAN 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 2303035021 MOHAMMAD GHIFFAR SISTANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32 2303035022 MUHAMMAD AFZAL RASHID JUANDA 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 33 2303035023 MUHAMAD RIFKI YULISTIANSYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 34 2303035024 ABDUL DZAKI NAUFAL HANIF 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 35 2303035025 MUHAMMAD LUTFI AUFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 36 2303035027 SAYID AKBAR RIFALDI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 37 2303035029 MUHAMMAD FAKHRI ALFIAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 38 2303035031 FITO DEANOVA 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 39 2303035032 MUHAMMAD ZULVAN 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 40 2303035033 DANIEL HARKIANSYAH 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 41 2303035038 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL HAFID 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 42 2303035039 FITRAH RIDHO PAMUNGKAS 14  88V X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 43 2303035040 DEWA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 44 2303035043 DHANI RANGGA SAPUTRA 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 45 2303035044 MUHAMMAD DAFA ANGGARA PUTRA SAUGI 14  88X V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 46 2303035045 M. IKHWAN TANTOWI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 47 2303035046 MUHAMAD ARIF GUNAWAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 48 2303035047 SYAJRI AKBAR MUSTIKA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 49 2303035048 YUSFI TSANI IRFAULLOH 14  88X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 50 2303035049 RIZKY SUBAGYA FIRDAUSY 14  88X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 51 2303035050 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 52 2303035051 DANDI ANASTULLOH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 53 2303035052 AMAR ASHURA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 54 2303035053 DERMAWAN SANDY RAMADHAN 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 55 2303035054 MUHAMAD AKROM SOFYAN 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 56 2303035056 MUHAMMAD AKBAR MAULANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 57 2403015018 ANGGITO YANUAR ABIMANYU 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 58 2403015032 MUHAMMAD FAQIH ASSARIY 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 59 2403015047 RISMA PRATIWI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 60 2403015109 WIRABUMI SHAH SETYOKUSUMO 15  94V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 61 2403015114 RIMAYA DWI SHAFIRA 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 62 2403019002 MOHAMMAD TRI HIDAYAT 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 63 2403039019 RIYAN SAPUTRA 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 64 2503019003 ANTO WIJAYA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 65 2503019004 ASIS MUSTOPA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 66 2503019005 DEDE NURHIDAYATTULLAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 67 2503019006 FIKRI MUSLIH RIYADY 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 68 2503019007 HARIS MAULANA IKHSAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 69 2503019008 TEGUH WIBOWO H SUWITO 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 70 2503019009 WARSO 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 71 2503019010 RAIHAN KAMAL IBRAHIM 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 59,00Jumlah hadir :  56  56  71  71  71  71  71  71  71  71  71  71  71  71  71
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N
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Semester : Gasal 2025/2026

N.Aktif

 1 1903015077 LULU NADIRA SLAMAT  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 2 1903015136 DEMAS RIZQI WAHYU WITJAKSONO  81 81  81 81 A 81.00

 3 2003015071 ARGIA ARIANSYAH  81 81  81 81 A 81.00

 4 2003035058 DZULFIKAR MUHAMAD FAIZ  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 5 2103015019 ABDUL HAKIM ARIFUDDIN  65 65  65 65 C 65.00

 6 2103015052 RIDDY BACHTIAR  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 7 2103015053 AFIF ANDRIAN MAULANA RUM  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 8 2103015075 MUHAMMAD HAIDHIR ALI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 9 2103015079 MUHAMMAD SEFTIAN NURSOPIANDI  82 82  82 82 A 82.00

 10 2103015093 RIZKI PRATAMA  79 79  79 79 B 79.00

 11 2103015155 ARIFATUR AL-HAFIDZ  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 12 2103015177 BIMO PRASETYO WIBOWO  76 76  76 76 B 76.00

 13 2103015190 TAUFIQUR RAHMAN  65 65  65 65 C 65.00

 14 2303015030 RONA  65 65  65 65 C 65.00

 15 2303035002 AGUNG TRI HARYANTO  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 16 2303035003 MUHAMAD AAN SUVIYANTO  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 17 2303035004 FADLI REZQI RAMDANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 18 2303035005 RIO SAPUTRA  77 77  77 77 B 77.00

 19 2303035006 MUHAMAD IBNU FARHAN  73 73  73 73 B 73.00

 20 2303035007 ALDO FURQAN UHUM TAMBUNAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 21 2303035008 AVIVO ARDIANSYAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 22 2303035009 NASHRULLOH FIRDAUS  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 23 2303035010 WIDYA DWI TANTRI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 24 2303035011 RAHMAD MISBAHUL ANAM  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 25 2303035013 LUTHFI ABDULLAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 26 2303035015 MUHAMMAD FAJAR AULIA  79 79  79 79 B 79.00

 27 2303035016 FARRELL ABHINAYA ACHMAD S  80 80  80 80 A 80.00
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 28 2303035017 PRASETYO ANDI NUGROHO  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 29 2303035019 BAGUS TIRTA ASMARA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 30 2303035020 NAUFAL FADHLURROHMAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 31 2303035021 MOHAMMAD GHIFFAR SISTANI  85 85  85 85 A 85.00

 32 2303035022 MUHAMMAD AFZAL RASHID JUANDA  67 67  67 67 C 67.00

 33 2303035023 MUHAMAD RIFKI YULISTIANSYAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 34 2303035024 ABDUL DZAKI NAUFAL HANIF  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 35 2303035025 MUHAMMAD LUTFI AUFA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 36 2303035027 SAYID AKBAR RIFALDI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 37 2303035029 MUHAMMAD FAKHRI ALFIAN  79 79  79 79 B 79.00

 38 2303035031 FITO DEANOVA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 39 2303035032 MUHAMMAD ZULVAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 40 2303035033 DANIEL HARKIANSYAH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 41 2303035038 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL HAFID  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 42 2303035039 FITRAH RIDHO PAMUNGKAS  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 43 2303035040 DEWA  86 86  86 86 A 86.00

 44 2303035043 DHANI RANGGA SAPUTRA  77 77  77 77 B 77.00

 45 2303035044 MUHAMMAD DAFA ANGGARA PUTRA SAUGI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 46 2303035045 M. IKHWAN TANTOWI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 47 2303035046 MUHAMAD ARIF GUNAWAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 48 2303035047 SYAJRI AKBAR MUSTIKA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 49 2303035048 YUSFI TSANI IRFAULLOH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 50 2303035049 RIZKY SUBAGYA FIRDAUSY  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 51 2303035050 MUHAMMAD IQBAL  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 52 2303035051 DANDI ANASTULLOH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 53 2303035052 AMAR ASHURA  71 71  71 71 B 71.00

 54 2303035053 DERMAWAN SANDY RAMADHAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00
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 55 2303035054 MUHAMAD AKROM SOFYAN  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 56 2303035056 MUHAMMAD AKBAR MAULANA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 57 2403015018 ANGGITO YANUAR ABIMANYU  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 58 2403015032 MUHAMMAD FAQIH ASSARIY  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 59 2403015047 RISMA PRATIWI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 60 2403015109 WIRABUMI SHAH SETYOKUSUMO  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 61 2403015114 RIMAYA DWI SHAFIRA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 62 2403019002 MOHAMMAD TRI HIDAYAT  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 63 2403039019 RIYAN SAPUTRA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 64 2503019003 ANTO WIJAYA  81 81  81 81 A- 81.00

 65 2503019004 ASIS MUSTOPA  81 81  81 81 A- 81.00

 66 2503019005 DEDE NURHIDAYATTULLAH  81 81  81 81 A- 81.00

 67 2503019006 FIKRI MUSLIH RIYADY  80 80  80 80 A- 80.00

 68 2503019007 HARIS MAULANA IKHSAN  80 80  80 80 A- 80.00

 69 2503019008 TEGUH WIBOWO H SUWITO  73 73  73 73 B 73.00

 70 2503019009 WARSO  80 80  80 80 A- 80.00

 71 2503019010 RAIHAN KAMAL IBRAHIM  65 65  65 65 B- 65.00

YOS NOFENDRI, S.Pd., M.Sc Eng

Ttd


